      Wire Wound Common Mode Choke
                                    -YLCM1006C Series
深圳市益嘉源电子有限公司                    Tel:0755-27803896  Mob:(86)13682526134
■ Features
● SMD construction,and low profile.
● High Impedance and Excelletn Frequency Characteristic.
● Self Electromagnetic Shielding.
● Low Magnetic Flux Leakage.
■ Applications
● LED Light,TV game,Monitor,etc.
● EMI common-mode noise.
■ Product Identification
⑴ ：Type
⑵ ：Dimensions
⑶ ：Inductance Value
⑷ ：Taping
■ Shapes and Dimensions (Unit：mm)
TYPE A B C Max D E  F
YLCM1006C 10.0±0.5 8.7±0.5 6.5 6.22±0.1 7.62±0.1 1.4 Ref
      Wire Wound Common Mode Choke
                                    -YLCM1006C Series
深圳市益嘉源电子有限公司                    Tel:0755-27803896  Mob:(86)13682526134
■ Circuit Diagram
■ YLCM1006C Series
Part Number
Inductance
L1=L2(uH)
@100KHz/0.1V
DC
Resistance
(mΩ)Max.
Rated
Current
(A)Max.
Hi-Pot
(Vac)
3mA/1S
Impedance
(Ω)Min.
Freq.
Range
(MHz)
YLCM1006C-100T 10±40% 30 4.00 600 100 10~300
YLCM1006C-220T 22±40% 35 3.80 600 300 10~200
YLCM1006C-470T 47±40% 40 3.20 600 800 10~100
YLCM1006C-101T 100±40% 25 3.00 1000 100 10~300
YLCM1006C-121T 120±40% 25 2.50 1000 200 10~200
YLCM1006C-201T 200±40% 15 3.00 1000 300 7~150
YLCM1006C-221T 220±40% 32 2.20 1000 350 7~150
YLCM1006C-251T 250±40% 35 2.00 1000 400 5~100
YLCM1006C-471T 470±40% 65 1.60 1000 900 2~40
YLCM1006C-501T 500±40% 70 1.50 1000 800 2~5
YLCM1006C-102T 1000±40% 180 0.95 1000 1400 1~40
YLCM1006C-202T 2000±40% 270 0.80 300 2000 0.5~15
YLCM1006C-222T 2200±40% 300 0.75 300 3400 1~11
YLCM1006C-302T 3000±40% 330 0.70 300 3000 0.5~10
YLCM1006C-332T 3300±40% 360 0.65 300 4400 0.9~7
YLCM1006C-392T 3900±40% 540 0.52 300 5000 0.7~6
YLCM1006C-402T 4000±40% 600 0.45 300 4000 0.5~5
YLCM1006C-472T 4700±40% 720 0.35 300 6200 0.6~3
YLCM1006C-502T 5000±40% 780 0.30 300 5000 0.5~3
1. Rated Current：Temp.rise 40℃ Typ
2. Operating Temperature：-20℃ up to +80℃
3.Storage Temperature：-20℃ up to +40℃，75% RH max.
      Wire Wound Common Mode Choke